
CENTRAL OTAGO BOWLS CENTRE EVENTS

November 2025 to 1 February 2026

DATE EVENT VENUE CENTRE REP. UMPIRE

Saturday 8 November 2025 Mixed Pairs Queenstown Margaret O'Connor Don Urquart/Alister Moore

Sunday 9 November 2025 Mixed Pairs PS Queenstown Margaret O'Connor Don Urquart/Alister Moore

Sunday 16 November 2025 1-10 Pairs Roxburgh P Dunne/C Street Trish Harris/Angela Wilson

Saturday 22 November 2025 Singles (Men) Bannockburn Terry Scott Stu Hurley

Singles (Men) Clyde Pauline Seaton Pauline Seaton

Saturday 22 November 2025 Singles (Women) Alexandra Angela Wilson Angela Wilson/Rhonda Hurley

Sunday 23 November 2025 Singles PS (Men) Bannockburn Terry Scott Stu Hurley

Sunday 23 November 2025 Singles PS (Women) Alexandra Angela Wilson Sam Smith

Friday 5 December 2025 Triangular Roxburgh Pauline Seaton Stu Hurley, Rhonda Hurley, Pauline

Saturday 6 December 2025 Interclub 7's (Men) Alexandra John Lochhead Alister Moore

Interclub 7's (Men) ADC Graeme Seaton Graeme Seaton

Sunday 7 December 2025 Interclub 7's (Men) Alexandra John Lochhead Sam Smith, Pauline Seaton

Interclub 7's (Men) ADC Pauline Seaton Pauline Seaton

Saturday 6 December 2025 Pairs (Women) Clyde Carl Street/Angela Wilson Rhonda Hurley

Saturday 6 December 2025 Pairs (Women) Omakau Pauline Seaton Pauline Seaton

Sunday 7 December 2025 Pairs PS (Women) Clyde Carl Street/Angela Wilson John Hurst

Sunday 14 December 1-5 Pairs ADC Angela Wilson Angela Wilson

Sunday 18 January 2026 1-5 Singles Clyde/Alexandra Carl Street/Angela Wilson Neville Roberts/Angela Wilson

Saturday 24 January 2026 Southern 6 Clyde/Alexandra Pauline Seaton/Angela Wilson Angela Wilson/R & S Hurley

Sunday 25 January 2026 Southern 6 Clyde/Alexandra Pauline Seaton/Angela Wilson Angela Wilson/R & S Hurley

Saturday 31 January 2026 Interclub 7's (Women) Clyde Pauline Seaton Rhonda Hurley/Alister Moore

Sunday 1 February 2026 Interclub 7's (Women) Clyde Pauline Seaton John Hurst

Saturday 31 January 2026 Pairs (Men) Alexandra Ian Clouston Pauline Seaton



CENTRAL OTAGO BOWLS CENTRE EVENTS

October 2025 to April 2026

 EVENT VENUE CENTRE REP. UMPIRE

Sunday 1 February 2026 Pairs PS (Men) Alexandra Ian Clouston Sam Smith

Saturday 14 February 2026 Fours (Men) ADC

Saturday 14 February 2026 Fours (Women) Omakau

Sunday 15 February 2026 Fours - PS Men ADC

Sunday 15 February  2026 Fours - PS Women Omakau

Sunday 1 March 2026 1-5 Champ Singles (M & W) Roxburgh

Saturday 7 March 2026 Triples - Men Clyde

Saturdat 7 March 2026 Triples - Women Bannockburn

Sunday 8 March 2026 Triples - PS Men Clyde

Sunday 8 March 2026 Triples - PS Women Bannockburn


